100% Organically grown on a small plot by California Family Farms

Made from 10 ' Frésh Pack

Grown, harvested anﬁ)a By Farmer Owned Cooperative

Our tomatoes are picked at the peak of ripeness and canned quickly,
safely sealing in essential vitamins and nutrients

o COUNTY DERgpr
\&;\“\ ey,

g[olo

RGANIC

Eoe
W T
o8 %,

%, o
% N
/’713']) * ““\\Q

>
7 R
L —— e

-—-

PACIHC CoAsT

PRODUCERS www.pacificcoastproducers.com



100% Fresh Packed, Caliiorn

UPC

073934158192
073934158925
073934158918
073934157744
073934158932
073934158901
073934157737
073934158895
073934158185

073934154323

USDA

)

1a Organic Tomatoes

Size Description

6/#10 Whole Peeled Tomatoes in Juice
6/#10 Diced Tomatoes in Juice

6/#10 Ground Peeled Tomatoes in Puree
6/#10 Ground Unpeeled Tomatoes in Puree
6/#10 Extra Heavy Conc. Crushed Tomatoes
6/#10 Tomato Puree, 1.06

6/#10 Tomato Puree, 1.07

6/#10 Tomato Sauce

6/#10 Tomato Paste

12/46 oz. Tomato Juice _

Pack Information
Case Dimensions: 18.875”L X 12.420"W X 7.125” H
Case Cube: .9666
Tie X High: 8 X 7= 56 cases per pallet

| i |
Il

-
[

PACIFIC COAST
PRODUCERS

www.pacificcoastproducers.com

g‘RGANIC

2 N
g7 A
Witz e OO




