



Organic Foodservice Tomatoes

100% Organically grown on a small plot by California Family Farms

Made from 100% Fresh Pack

Grown, harvested and packed by Farmer Owned Cooperative

Our tomatoes are picked at the peak of ripeness and canned quickly, safely sealing in essential vitamins and nutrients



ORGANIC



*Good for you -
Good for the Earth*





100% Fresh Packed, California Organic Tomatoes



UPC	Size	Description
073934158192	6/#10	Whole Peeled Tomatoes in Juice
073934158925	6/#10	Diced Tomatoes in Juice
073934158918	6/#10	Ground Peeled Tomatoes in Puree
073934157744	6/#10	Ground Unpeeled Tomatoes in Puree
073934158932	6/#10	Extra Heavy Conc. Crushed Tomatoes
073934158901	6/#10	Tomato Puree, 1.06
073934157737	6/#10	Tomato Puree, 1.07
073934158895	6/#10	Tomato Sauce
073934158185	6/#10	Tomato Paste
073934154323	12/46 oz.	Tomato Juice



Pack Information

Case Dimensions: 18.875" L X 12.420" W X 7.125" H

Case Cube: .9666

Tie X High: 8 X 7 = 56 cases per pallet



www.pacificcoastproducers.com

